
Local coronavirus (COVID-19) level

High (Tier 2)
Meeting people

Shopping and retail

Education

Accommodation

Weddings and 
funerals

Personal care

Residential care

Travel

Indoor leisure and 
gyms

Bars, pubs and 
restaurants

Worship

Overnight stays Work from home 
guidance

Entertainment and 
tourist attractions

Large events

Exercise

You should work from 
home where you can.

Allowed, with household/
support bubble.

Up to 15 guests for 
weddings, 30 for funerals. 

Keep to your household/
support bubble indoors. 
Rule of six outdoors.

Open. Open. Open.
Open except nightclubs 
and adult entertainment.

Sport, live performances and 
business meetings limited 
to 50% capacity or 2000 
people outdoors and 50% 
(capacity or 1000 people 
indoors (whichever is lower) 

Classes/organised adult sport 
can take place outdoors. 
Activities for elite athletes, 
under 18s and disabled 
people can continue.

Avoid unnecessary 
travel. Avoid travel into 
‘Very High’ areas.

Open, but you must not 
socialise with people 
outside your household/
bubble.

Nurseries, schools, 
colleges and universities 
open. Supervised 
activities, childcare and 
childcare bubbles allowed.

Open.

Table service only, no 
orders after 10pm. Must 
close between 11pm 
and 5am but delivery/
drive-through allowed.

Visits allowed with 
COVID-secure 
arrangements such as 
screens, visiting pods 
and window visits.
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